
CH FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Being in the fields of safety and security since 2015, manufacting and 
trading in products mainly on fire protection with high and stable quality, 
prompt delivery and good after-sale service, together with on-Time 
information and technical support.

Our workshops are all ISO9001:2008 certified, covering foundry( gravity 
casting, sand casting, die casting and investment casting) and forging, 
machining by CNC, deep drawing and punching in iron(gray and nodular 
cast iron), mild steel, stainless steel, copper, gunmetal/LG2, etc. 

We are seeking strategic long term partners worldwidely, if you 
company has an interest in this line or is seeking alternate sources with 
stable and high quality, we possess the ability and our QA/QC systems 
can fulfill your needs. OEM&ODM is avaliable.

ABOUT    US

INDEX

Wet  Riser System
Dry  Riser System
Fire Sprinkler System
Foam System
FM200 System
Fire Sprinkler
Deluge Alarm Valve
Pre-action Valve
Gate Valve  
Butterfly Valve
Check Valve 
Flow Indicator
Fire Monitor
Fire Hydrant
Landing Valve
Vietnam Series
Fire Extinguisher
Fire Extinguisher Parts
Cabinet for hose reel
Cabinet for fire extinguisher
Fire Hose Reel & Base
Fire Hose
Fire Hose Coupling
Fire Hose Caps & Adaptor
Fire Hose Nozzle
Part for Protection

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10
11-16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23-27
28
29
30
31-33
34
35-36
37
38
39-40
41
42
43
44-46

ZHANGZHOU CH PROTECTION EQUIPMETN CO., LTD.

CH FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.

www.chfire.net

PROTECT OUR HOME


