

## ZHANGZHOU CH PROTECTION EQUIPMETN CO., LTD.

## CH FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.

## **INDEX**

Wet Riser System	1-2
Dry Riser System	3-4
Fire Sprinkler System	5-6
Foam System	7-8
FM200 System	9-10
Fire Sprinkler	11-16
Deluge Alarm Valve	17
Pre-action Valve	18
Gate Valve	19
Butterfly Valve	20
Check Valve	21
Flow Indicator	22
Fire Monitor	23-27
Fire Hydrant	28
Landing Valve	29
Vietnam Series	30
Fire Extinguisher	31-33
Fire Extinguisher Parts	34
Cabinet for hose reel	35-36
Cabinet for fire extinguisher	37
Fire Hose Reel & Base	38
Fire Hose	39-40
Fire Hose Coupling	41
Fire Hose Caps & Adaptor	42
Fire Hose Nozzle	43
Part for Protection	44-46

## CH FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.

Being in the fields of safety and security since 2015, manufacting and trading in products mainly on fire protection with high and stable quality, prompt delivery and good after-sale service, together with on-Time information and technical support.

Our workshops are all ISO9001:2008 certified, covering foundry( gravity casting, sand casting, die casting and investment casting) and forging, machining by CNC, deep drawing and punching in iron(gray and nodular cast iron), mild steel, stainless steel, copper, gunmetal/LG2, etc.

We are seeking strategic long term partners worldwidely, if you company has an interest in this line or is seeking alternate sources with stable and high quality, we possess the ability and our QA/QC systems can fulfill your needs. **OEM&ODM** is avaliable.







